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Sr.#

5135

9522

7044

854

8150

8747

4927

6333

1811

3218

4257

8235

9421

9572

4858

6837

7617

6891

6463

8698

7050

7111

7363

7163

6760

9289

8549

8159

Appl.
No.

Navish Khalid

Hafiz Muhammad Asim

Aqsa Imtiaz

Shazia Tabassum

Urwa Mushtaq

Asad Majeed

Bisma Shaukat

Maham Ashraf

Asma Asghar

Javairia Riaz

Zunaira Asad Ullah

Shaher Yar Hassan

Rabia Yaunas

Hafiza Zonaira Saeed

Irum Ashique

Aqsa Shahzadi

Sidra Rubab Malik

Farhana Nasir

Hafiza Nazish Akram

Sidra Riaz

Hafiza Aqsa Khalid

Safina Yousaf

Aiman Zulfiqar

Azeem Asghar

Sobia Iqbal

Sadaf Abdul Razaq

Shamsa Manzoor

Rida Khalid

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Khalid

Muhammad Hayat

Imtiaz Ahmad

Gulsher Ahmed

Mushtaq Ahmed Naseem

Abdul Majeed

Shaukat Ali

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Ashgar

Khalid Riaz

Asad Ullah

Abo Ul Hassan

Muhammad Yaunas

Muhammad Saeed

Ashique

Khalid Mehmood

Bashir Ahmad Malik

Nasir Mahmood

Muhammad Akram

Riaz Ahmad

Muhammad Khalid

Raja Muhammad Yousaf

Zulfiqar Ahmad

Asghar Hussain

Muhammad Iqbal

Abdul Razaq

Manzoor Ahmad

Muhammad Khalid Waheed

  Father Name
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800
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800

800

800

800

800

800
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800

1100

800

800

800

800

800
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800
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800

Max.
Marks

527

588

585

789

579

526

526

575

522

566

561

522

561

522

561

651

560

714

558

518

557

516

516

557

513

551

548

513

Marks
Obt.
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 70.75

 70.13

 65.25
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 70.00

 64.91

 69.75

 64.75

 69.63

 64.50
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 69.63

 64.13

 68.88

 68.50

 64.13

  ( % )
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Female
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Male
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Female

Female
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Male
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Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



2 /Page No.

University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 14/09/2015

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
For the Degree: M.A. English    (  Weekend Program ) Last Date For Enrollment: 17/09/2015

4

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

20

21

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sr.#

2063

7298

7366

8606

6875

8854

7312

7140

5241

8479

6442

8603

7466

515

7099

9625

7618

6860

2762

29

8726

9200

3462

5968

3315

5400

8737

8108

Appl.
No.

Syeda Hadia Bakhtawar

Shagufta Ejaz

Kinza Sohail

Tehreem Fatima

Zaib Un Nisa

Iqra Azam

Amna Aamir

Malka Shah

Sana Maqsood

Noor Ul Eian

Iram Akram

Tehseen Mohsin

Aemon Bhadur

Amna Akram

Zaheer Ahmad Shah

Nousheen Shoukat

Momana Mateen

Muhammad Ahmad Raza

Ayesha Latif

Tanzeela Majeed

Nimra Ajmal

Asrar Ali

Humaira Shaheen

Almas

Ejaz Asghar

Sana Ashraf

Suman Ashraf

Arbab Mushtaq

  Name of Applicant

Syed Nazar Hussain Shah

Ejaz Ahmed

Sohail Khurshid

Khairat Hussain

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad Azam Saleem

Aamir Saeed

Nabi Rasool

Maqsood Ahmad

Muhammad Ashraf

Akram Ali

Muhammad Mohsin

Bhaudur Bhatti

Muhammad Akram

Saeed Ahmad Shah

Shoukat Ali

Abdul Mateen

Muhammad Sabir

Muhammad Latif

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Ajmal

Abaid Ullah

Muhammad Aslam

Arif Hussain

Asghar Ali

Mohammad Ashraf

Muhammad Ashraf

Mushtaq Ali

  Father Name

800

1100

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

1200

800

800

800

800

1100

800

800

800

800

800

800
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Max.
Marks

546

703

537

511

537

510

510

537

510

535

534

510

509

534

763

506

505

505

504

692

502

501

500

500

497

496

496

494

Marks
Obt.

 68.25

 63.91

 67.13

 63.88

 67.13

 63.75

 63.75

 67.13

 63.75

 66.88

 66.75

 63.75

 63.63

 66.75

 63.58

 63.25

 63.13

 63.13

 63.00

 62.91

 62.75

 62.63

 62.50

 62.50

 62.13

 62.00

 62.00

 61.75

  ( % )
Marks

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
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Female
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Female

Female
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Sr.#

9435

8961

5874

5134

7146

1838

7671

8564

8685

8607

9078

9463

1841

9242

7981

6468

3782

6946

8710

7164

8826

4488

2816

7110

9696

7983

8725

7021

Appl.
No.

Rabea Malik

Shazia Rafiq

Maida Akram

Ayesha

Annia Tahira

Zeeshan

Ali Raza

Hina Manzoor

Amara Ramzan

Nida Zulfiqar

Naveeda Akhtar

Iram Ashraf

Iqra Zahid

Sajid Hussain

Tariq Nawaz

Fatima Waseem

Bushra Zulfiqar

Muhammad Azeem Yousaf

Sidra Mukhtar

Noor Sahar

Freeha Shahid

Mehwish Shakoor

Muhammad Aslam Babur

Shakeela Bibi

Arfa Zafar

Saba Ahmad

Ayesha Nawaz

Madiha Shahid

  Name of Applicant

Ansar Mehmood Malik

Muhammad Rafiq

Muhammad Akram

Shafaqat Ali

Mehar Akhtar Hussain

Muhammad Afzal

Arshaad Ahmad

Manzoor Hussain

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Zulfiqar

Shoukat Ali

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Zahid

Bussra

Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Waseem

Zulfiqar Ali

Muhammad Yousaf

Mukhtar Ahmad

Shoukat Ali

Shahid Nazir

Abdul Shakoor

Ejaz Akmal

Muhammad Alam Khan

Dr. Zafar Iqbal

Sagheer Ahmad

Muhammad Nawaz Khan

Shahid Riaz

  Father Name

800

800

800

800

800

1000

800

800

800

800

800

800

1300

1000

1100

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800
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800
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Marks

492

491

488

487

486

602

481

481

480

480

480

480

777

597

655

474

474

473

470

467

461

458

457

456

450

449

448

444

Marks
Obt.

 61.50

 61.38

 61.00

 60.88

 60.75

 60.20

 60.13

 60.13

 60.00

 60.00

 60.00

 60.00

 59.77

 59.70

 59.55

 59.25

 59.25

 59.13

 58.75

 58.38

 57.63

 57.25

 57.13

 57.00

 56.25

 56.13

 56.00

 55.50

  ( % )
Marks

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks
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Father name difference  
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Sr.#

6980

8645

9548

1858

4301

9185

4120

8077

2454

8891

9218

Appl.
No.

Ulfat Rajab Ali

Mahnoor Naveed

Muhammad Adam

Uzma Rahana

Sehrish Jaffar

Farrah Sattar

Nemra Shabbir

Muhammad Umar

Waseem Raza

Shaista Nawaz

Ali Hasnain

  Name of Applicant

Rajab Ali

Naveed Tahir

Muhammad Hussain

Muhammad Ibrahim

Muhammad Jaffar

Chaudhry Abdul Sattar

Shabbir Ahmed

Muzammal Hussain

Saleem Masih

Muhammad Nawaz

Shair Muhammad

  Father Name

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Max.
Marks

442

440

439

432

429

424

421

420

417

396

376

Marks
Obt.

 55.25

 55.00

 54.88

 54.00

 53.63

 53.00

 52.63

 52.50

 52.13

 49.50

 47.00

  ( % )
Marks

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


